
Kind attention of all the allottees of Housing Scheme 2019, SC/ST Scheme, EWS Scheme 

2019 and ONHS to the list of Dy. Directors and Assistant Directors with E-mail IDs and 

contact details in case of any query related to Possession Letter/ Conveyance Deed: 

 

S.No. Name and Designation Contact No. E-mail ID 

1. Sh. Laxmi Dutt,  

Dy. Director (Janta)-H 

9810523228 laxmi.dutt2022@dda.gov.in 

2. Sh. Manohar Lal,  

Dy. Director (LIG)-H 

9818835071 manohar.la835@dda.gov.in 

3. Sh. Ashok Jangid,  

Dy. Director (MIG)-H 

9868889765 ashok.jangid2024@dda.gov.in 

4. Sh. Cornelius Tete, 

Dy. Director (HIG)-H 

8920573644 cornelius.tete22@dda.gov.in 

5. Sh. B.M. Gupta,  

Dy. Director (HS)-14/17 

9999612359 brij.gup9999@dda.gov.in 

6. Sh. Krishan Lal,  

Asstt. Director (Janta)-H 

9643221055 krishan.lal2021@dda.gov.in 

7. Sh. Khadag Singh, 

Asstt. Director (Janta)-H 

9891875918 Khadag.singh2021@dda.gov.in 

8. Sh. Chinta Mani, 

Asstt. Director (LIG)-H 

9813298499 Chinta.mani2021@ dda.gov.in 

9. Sh. Vikkee, 

Asstt. Director (LIG)-H 

8630011489 vikkee.vac0l@dda.gov.in 

10. Sh. Naresh Lamba, 

Asstt. Director (LIG)-H 

8851246210 naresh.lam102@dda.gov.in 

11. Sh. Saket Kumar, 

Asstt. Director (MIG)-H 

8447326723 Saket.kmr2048@ dda.gov.in 

12. Sh. Awdesh Kumar, 

Asstt. Director (MIG)-H 

9868983030 avdesh.kumar2021@dda.gov.in 

13. Ms. Nidhi Kanojia, 

Asstt. Director (HS)-14/17 

9582262122 nidhi.kanojia2050@dda.gov.in 

 


